6 km futds

Rajtszam

Férfi

6022
6032

Férfi

6042
6043

Férfi

6030
6024
6015

Férfi

6001
6039
6033
6028
6003

6016
6014
6027
6002
6052
6006
6021
6019

6034
6050
6040
6029

NG

6031
6007
6013
6018

NG

6020
6017
6012
6011

NG

6045
6005
6036
6047
6038

Nem Korcsoport
Abszolit (NG/férfi) °PO
. - szerinti
helyezés szerinti .
) helyezés
helyezés
10-14 év
17 15 1
37 23 2
15-18 év
3 3 1
19-30 év
14 13 1
15 14 2
31-40 év
1 1 1
4 2
25 19 3
41-50 év
2 2 1
6 2
7 7 3
10 10 4
26 20 5
51-60 év
5 5 1
8 8 2
9 9 3
11 11 4
12 12 5
22 17 6
24 18 7
30 21 8
61+ év
18 16 1
36 22 2
43 24 3
48 25 4
19-30 év
13 1 1
31 10 2
34 13 3
39 16 4
31-40 év
16 2 1
20 4 2
22 6 3
27 7 4
41-50 év
19 3 1
29 9 2
35 14 3
38 15 4
42 19 5

VI. Trianoni Emléktusa 2025-08-20 Eredmények

Harmati Milan
Lovas Zsolt

Fabo Balint

Szeljak Balint
Szeljak Bence

Koska LdszI6 Richard
Hollé Tibor
Csider Istvan

Acs Levente
Pardi Jozsef
Megyeri Mihaly
Kocsis Krisztian
Ardo LaszIlo

dr Juhdsz Mihaly
Csernik Kornél
Jozsa Tibor
Albert Zoltan
Dardéczi Istvan
Bird Lajos

Fodor Sandor
Fentor Csaba

Molnar Gy6z8
Szeli Lajos

Richter Ferenc
Kolozsi Zoltdn

Koskané Nagy Timea
Birdé Timea
Cselovszki Ozike
Emé&di Dorina

Fodor Alexandra

Dr. Nagy Katalin
Cselovszki Boglarka
Bugyiné Grexak Magdolna

Taborosi Hajnalka
Bercsényi -Magyar Eva
Németh Rita
Veszprémi Maria
Paraizs Emese

Nem (N&/férfi)

Férfi
Férfi

Férfi

Férfi
Férfi

Férfi
Férfi
Férfi

Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi

Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi

Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi

N&
N&
N&
N&

N&
N&
N&
N&

N&
N&
N&
N&
N&

1. oldal, 6sszesen: 3

Korcsoport

10-14 év
10-14 év

15-18 év

19-30 év
19-30 év

31-40 év
31-40 év
31-40 év

41-50 év
41-50 év
41-50 év
41-50 év
41-50 év

51-60 év
51-60 év
51-60 év
51-60 év
51-60 év
51-60 év
51-60 év
51-60 év

61+ év
61+ év
61+ év
61+ év

19-30 év
19-30 év
19-30 év
19-30 év

31-40 év
31-40 év
31-40 év
31-40 év

41-50 év
41-50 év
41-50 év
41-50 év
41-50 év

Osszesen

0:30:25
0:37:28

0:24:29

0:28:21
0:29:16

0:21:52
0:24:35
0:33:04

0:22:36
0:25:30
0:25:43
0:27:00
0:33:30

0:24:37
0:25:55
0:26:01
0:27:42
0:27:46
0:31:46
0:32:22
0:34:29

0:30:30
0:37:25
0:42:30
1:11:34

0:27:52
0:34:32
0:36:35
0:39:01

0:29:59
0:31:18
0:31:46
0:33:33

0:30:59
0:33:42
0:37:22
0:37:45
0:42:25

1.kér

0:14:07
0:18:33

0:11:22

0:13:01
0:13:35

0:10:56
0:11:55
0:15:43

0:11:09
0:12:26
0:12:37
0:13:15
0:16:06

0:12:25
0:12:32
0:12:51
0:13:32
0:13:39
0:15:35
0:15:54
0:17:10

0:15:06
0:19:20
0:20:51
0:33:16

0:13:38
0:16:19
0:17:41
0:19:08

0:14:37
0:15:32
0:15:31
0:16:19

0:14:51
0:16:25
0:17:02
0:18:34
0:20:40

PolarSport

2.kor CEL

0:16:18
0:18:55

0:13:07

0:15:20
0:15:41

0:10:56
0:12:40
0:17:21

0:11:27
0:13:04
0:13:06
0:13:45
0:17:24

0:12:12
0:13:23
0:13:10
0:14:10
0:14:07
0:16:11
0:16:28
0:17:19

0:15:24
0:18:05
0:21:39
0:38:18

0:14:14
0:18:13
0:18:54
0:19:53

0:15:22
0:15:46
0:16:15
0:17:14

0:16:08
0:17:17
0:20:20
0:19:11
0:21:45



6 km futds

Rajtszam

NG

6008
6009
6023
6025
6004
6035

NG

6037
6051
6026
6041
6010

Férfi

6030
6001
6048
6024
6016
6039
6033
6014
6027
6028
6002
6052
6042
6043
6022
6034
6006
6021
6015
6003
6019
6050
6032
6040
6029

NG

6031
6020
6045
6017
6008
6012
6011
6009
6005
6007
6037
6023
6013
6036
6047
6018
6025
6004
6038
6051
6026
6035

Nem
Abszolut (NG&/férfi)
helyezés szerinti
helyezés
51-60 év
21 5
28 8
33 12
40 17
41 18
46 22
61+ év
32 11
44 20
45 21
47 23
49 24
Abszolut
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
14 13
15 14
17 15
18 16
22 17
24 18
25 19
26 20
30 21
36 22
37 23
43 24
48 25
Abszolut
13 1
16 2
19 3
20 4
21 5
22 6
27 7
28 8
29 9
31 10
32 11
33 12
34 13
35 14
38 15
39 16
40 17
41 18
42 19
44 20
45 21
46 22

Korcsoport
szerinti
helyezés

AU WN

u b WN -

B W NNOOUIWNOOREPENEOBRE DR WNWNENERERPR

AW NS BB WWWENNNDBEWENRERPR
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Bir6né Révész Erzsébet
Blastyakné Fekécs Szilvia
Heged(is Mariann Ildiko
Hrncsjar Eva

Bartok Gabriella
Nagy-Vanko Joli

Orosz Katalin
Bokonyi Magdolna
Ignacz Magdi
Szeifertné Téth Erika
Borovicsné Csilla

Koska LdszI6 Richard
Acs Levente
Fabo Balint
Hollé Tibor

dr Juhdsz Mihaly
Pardi Jozsef
Megyeri Mihaly
Csernik Kornél
Jozsa Tibor
Kocsis Krisztian
Albert Zoltan
Dardéczi Istvan
Szeljak Balint
Szeljak Bence
Harmati Milan
Molnar Gy6z8
Bird Lajos
Fodor Sandor
Csider Istvan
Ardé Laszld
Fentor Csaba
Szeli Lajos
Lovas Zsolt
Richter Ferenc
Kolozsi Zoltdn

Koskané Nagy Timea
Fodor Alexandra
Taborosi Hajnalka

Dr. Nagy Katalin

Bir6né Révész Erzsébet
Cselovszki Boglarka
Bugyiné Grexak Magdolna
Blastyakné Fekécs Szilvia
Bercsényi -Magyar Eva
Bir6 Timea

Orosz Katalin

Heged(is Mariann Ildik6
Cselovszki Ozike
Németh Rita
Veszprémi Maria
Em&di Dorina

Hrncsjar Eva

Bartok Gabriella

Paraizs Emese

Bokonyi Magdolna
Ignacz Magdi
Nagy-Vanko Joli

Nem (N&/férfi)

N&
N&
N&
N&
N&
N&

N&
N&
N&
N&
N&

Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi

N&
N&
N&
N&
N&
N&
N&
N&
N&
N&
N&
N&
N&
N&
N&
N&
N&
N&
N&
N&
N&
N&

2. oldal, 6sszesen: 3

Korcsoport

51-60 év
51-60 év
51-60 év
51-60 év
51-60 év
51-60 év

61+ év
61+ év
61+ év
61+ év
61+ év

31-40 év
41-50 év
15-18 év
31-40 év
51-60 év
41-50 év
41-50 év
51-60 év
51-60 év
41-50 év
51-60 év
51-60 év
19-30 év
19-30 év
10-14 év
61+ év
51-60 év
51-60 év
31-40 év
41-50 év
51-60 év
61+ év
10-14 év
61+ év
61+ év

19-30 év
31-40 év
41-50 év
31-40 év
51-60 év
31-40 év
31-40 év
51-60 év
41-50 év
19-30 év
61+ év
51-60 év
19-30 év
41-50 év
41-50 év
19-30 év
51-60 év
51-60 év
41-50 év
61+ év
61+ év
51-60 év

Osszesen

0:31:34
0:33:35
0:36:11
0:41:25
0:42:15
0:47:40

0:34:34
0:42:45
0:46:36
0:53:12
1:11:35

0:21:52
0:22:36
0:24:29
0:24:35
0:24:37
0:25:30
0:25:43
0:25:55
0:26:01
0:27:00
0:27:42
0:27:46
0:28:21
0:29:16
0:30:25
0:30:30
0:31:46
0:32:22
0:33:04
0:33:30
0:34:29
0:37:25
0:37:28
0:42:30
1:11:34

0:27:52
0:29:59
0:30:59
0:31:18
0:31:34
0:31:46
0:33:33
0:33:35
0:33:42
0:34:32
0:34:34
0:36:11
0:36:35
0:37:22
0:37:45
0:39:01
0:41:25
0:42:15
0:42:25
0:42:45
0:46:36
0:47:40

1.kér

0:15:33
0:16:40
0:17:31
0:19:26
0:19:16
0:23:01

0:16:34
0:20:31
0:22:27
0:25:11
0:33:17

0:10:56
0:11:09
0:11:22
0:11:55
0:12:25
0:12:26
0:12:37
0:12:32
0:12:51
0:13:15
0:13:32
0:13:39
0:13:01
0:13:35
0:14:07
0:15:06
0:15:35
0:15:54
0:15:43
0:16:06
0:17:10
0:19:20
0:18:33
0:20:51
0:33:16

0:13:38
0:14:37
0:14:51
0:15:32
0:15:33
0:15:31
0:16:19
0:16:40
0:16:25
0:16:19
0:16:34
0:17:31
0:17:41
0:17:02
0:18:34
0:19:08
0:19:26
0:19:16
0:20:40
0:20:31
0:22:27
0:23:01

PolarSport

2.kor CEL

0:16:01
0:16:55
0:18:40
0:21:59
0:22:59
0:24:39

0:18:00
0:22:14
0:24:09
0:28:01
0:38:18

0:10:56
0:11:27
0:13:07
0:12:40
0:12:12
0:13:04
0:13:06
0:13:23
0:13:10
0:13:45
0:14:10
0:14:07
0:15:20
0:15:41
0:16:18
0:15:24
0:16:11
0:16:28
0:17:21
0:17:24
0:17:19
0:18:05
0:18:55
0:21:39
0:38:18

0:14:14
0:15:22
0:16:08
0:15:46
0:16:01
0:16:15
0:17:14
0:16:55
0:17:17
0:18:13
0:18:00
0:18:40
0:18:54
0:20:20
0:19:11
0:19:53
0:21:59
0:22:59
0:21:45
0:22:14
0:24:09
0:24:39



6 km futds

Rajtszam

6041
6010

Futam

6030
6001
6048
6024
6016
6039
6033
6014
6027
6028
6002
6052
6031
6042
6043
6020
6022
6034
6045
6017
6008
6012
6006
6021
6015
6003
6011
6009
6005
6019
6007
6037
6023
6013
6036
6050
6032
6047
6018
6025
6004
6038
6040
6051
6026
6035
6041
6029
6010

Nem
Abszolut (NG&/férfi)
helyezés szerinti
helyezés
47 23
49 24
Abszolut
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 1
14 13
15 14
16 2
17 15
18 16
19 3
20 4
21 5
22
22 17
24 18
25 19
26 20
27 7
28 8
29 9
30 21
31 10
32 11
33 12
34 13
35 14
36 22
37 23
38 15
39 16
40 17
41 18
42 19
43 24
44 20
45 21
46 22
47 23
48 25
49 24

Korcsoport
szerinti
helyezés
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Szeifertné Téth Erika
Borovicsné Csilla

Koska LdszI6 Richard
Acs Levente

Fabo Balint

Hollé Tibor

dr Juhdsz Mihaly
Pardi Jozsef

Megyeri Mihaly
Csernik Kornél

Jozsa Tibor

Kocsis Krisztian

Albert Zoltan

Dardéczi Istvan
Koskané Nagy Timea
Szeljak Balint

Szeljak Bence

Fodor Alexandra
Harmati Milan

Molnar Gy6z8
Taborosi Hajnalka

Dr. Nagy Katalin
Biréné Révész Erzsébet
Cselovszki Boglarka
Bird Lajos

Fodor Sandor

Csider Istvan

Ardé Laszld

Bugyiné Grexak Magdolna
Blastyakné Fekécs Szilvia
Bercsényi -Magyar Eva
Fentor Csaba

Birdé Timea

Orosz Katalin

Heged(is Mariann Ildik6
Cselovszki Ozike
Németh Rita

Szeli Lajos

Lovas Zsolt

Veszprémi Maria
Emé&di Dorina

Hrncsjar Eva

Bartdk Gabriella
Paraizs Emese

Richter Ferenc
Bokonyi Magdolna
Ignacz Magdi
Nagy-Vanko Joli
Szeifertné Téth Erika
Kolozsi Zoltdn
Borovicsné Csilla

Nem (N&/férfi)

N&
N&

Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
NG
Férfi
Férfi
NG
Férfi
Férfi
NG
NG
NG
NG
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
NG
NG
NG
Férfi
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
Férfi
Férfi
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
Férfi
NG
NG
NG
NG
Férfi
NG

3. oldal, 6sszesen: 3

Korcsoport

61+ év
61+ év

31-40 év
41-50 év
15-18 év
31-40 év
51-60 év
41-50 év
41-50 év
51-60 év
51-60 év
41-50 év
51-60 év
51-60 év
19-30 év
19-30 év
19-30 év
31-40 év
10-14 év
61+ év
41-50 év
31-40 év
51-60 év
31-40 év
51-60 év
51-60 év
31-40 év
41-50 év
31-40 év
51-60 év
41-50 év
51-60 év
19-30 év
61+ év
51-60 év
19-30 év
41-50 év
61+ év
10-14 év
41-50 év
19-30 év
51-60 év
51-60 év
41-50 év
61+ év
61+ év
61+ év
51-60 év
61+ év
61+ év
61+ év

Osszesen

0:53:12
1:11:35

0:21:52
0:22:36
0:24:29
0:24:35
0:24:37
0:25:30
0:25:43
0:25:55
0:26:01
0:27:00
0:27:42
0:27:46
0:27:52
0:28:21
0:29:16
0:29:59
0:30:25
0:30:30
0:30:59
0:31:18
0:31:34
0:31:46
0:31:46
0:32:22
0:33:04
0:33:30
0:33:33
0:33:35
0:33:42
0:34:29
0:34:32
0:34:34
0:36:11
0:36:35
0:37:22
0:37:25
0:37:28
0:37:45
0:39:01
0:41:25
0:42:15
0:42:25
0:42:30
0:42:45
0:46:36
0:47:40
0:53:12
1:11:34
1:11:35

1.kér

0:25:11
0:33:17

0:10:56
0:11:09
0:11:22
0:11:55
0:12:25
0:12:26
0:12:37
0:12:32
0:12:51
0:13:15
0:13:32
0:13:39
0:13:38
0:13:01
0:13:35
0:14:37
0:14:07
0:15:06
0:14:51
0:15:32
0:15:33
0:15:31
0:15:35
0:15:54
0:15:43
0:16:06
0:16:19
0:16:40
0:16:25
0:17:10
0:16:19
0:16:34
0:17:31
0:17:41
0:17:02
0:19:20
0:18:33
0:18:34
0:19:08
0:19:26
0:19:16
0:20:40
0:20:51
0:20:31
0:22:27
0:23:01
0:25:11
0:33:16
0:33:17

PolarSport

2.kor CEL

0:28:01
0:38:18

0:10:56
0:11:27
0:13:07
0:12:40
0:12:12
0:13:04
0:13:06
0:13:23
0:13:10
0:13:45
0:14:10
0:14:07
0:14:14
0:15:20
0:15:41
0:15:22
0:16:18
0:15:24
0:16:08
0:15:46
0:16:01
0:16:15
0:16:11
0:16:28
0:17:21
0:17:24
0:17:14
0:16:55
0:17:17
0:17:19
0:18:13
0:18:00
0:18:40
0:18:54
0:20:20
0:18:05
0:18:55
0:19:11
0:19:53
0:21:59
0:22:59
0:21:45
0:21:39
0:22:14
0:24:09
0:24:39
0:28:01
0:38:18
0:38:18



